
  

AVAILABLE VESSELS 

katar ina - l ine.com   

Specifications:  
Length 

Width 

Built 

Reconstructed 

Sun Deck 

Crew members 

25 m 

5,85 m 

1906 

1988 

80 m2 

7/9 

 

 

 

 

Cabins:  
Total:  

Upper deck: 

Main deck: 

 

Lower deck:                  

 

 

14 guest cabins 

1 Bunk 

1 Single  

2 Bunk 

10 Bunk 

 

 

MV  

DEL I JA   

Max. 28 persons 

 


